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Transamerica Life Wholesaler Territory Map

Tom Corbin Eric Hahn
Vice President, National Sales Director Director Hybrid Sales
(727) 4821397 (727) 299-1686

tom.corbin@transamerica.com eric.hahn@transamerica.com

See following page for a list of corresponding representatives

Region 2: Includes Kern County, San Bernadino County, Santa Barbara County, Ventura County,
and Los Angeles County, excluding the cities of West Covina, Covina, and San Dimas

Region 3: Includes Imperial County, Orange County, Riverside County, San Diego County, and the cities of West
Covina, Covina, and San Dimas in Los Angeles County, as well as Hawaii

Region 6: Includes, but not limited to, Dallas-Fort Worth, Midland, El Paso, and San Angelo
Region 7: Includes, but not limited to, Austin, Houston, San Antonio, Del Rio, and Fredericksburg
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Jesse Alegria-Cummins
Regional Vice President
(628) 224-2348

jesse.alegriacummins@transamerica.com

' River Addison
- Hybrid Wholesaler

(213) 314-6667
river.addison@transamerica.com

Kevin Behrens

Sales Partner

(319) 355-9228
kevin.behrens@transamerica.com

New Business Case Manager Team
Hours:9a.m. -6 p.m. (T

800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
cahicasemgmt@transamerica.com

Kevin Mealia Zach Moisey Taylor Wright New Business Case Manager Team
Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:9a.m. -6 p.m. CT

(949) 923-8749 (720) 482-4672 (972) 422-3821 800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
kevin.mealia@transamerica.com zach.moisey@transamerica.com taylorwright1@transamerica.com cahicasemgmt@transamerica.com

Cesar Diaz Joseph Woolls Loretta Linn New Business Case Manager Team
Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:9a.m. -6 p.m. (T

(323) 215-5703 (720) 482-8991 (727) 557-3485 800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required

cesar.diaz@transamerica.com

Rick Berrett

Regional Vice President

(770) 843-5028
rick.berrett@transamerica.com

(773) 636-6670
michal.marzec@transamerica.com

Regional Vice President
(720) 341-2774
jesse.feldhaus@transamerica.com

. jOseph.woolls@transamerica.com

Tate Christie

Hybrid Wholesaler

(720) 482-1516
tate.christie@transamerica.com

(319) 355-0281
kyle.dayton@transamerica.com

Hybrid Wholesaler
(720) 482-8974
katie.zino@transamerica.com

loretta.linn@transamerica.com

Katie Clancy-Viale

Senior Sales Partner

(678) 474-4289
katie.clancy-viale@transamerica.com

(727)299-1343
anne.schwartz@transamerica.com

Sales Partner
(319) 355-7049
chera.gilleland@transamerica.com

cahicasemgmt@transamerica.com

New Business Case Manager Team
Hours: 9a.m. -6 p.m. (T

800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
WFGCMR4@transamerica.com

Stephen Gregg Gregg Nelson Morgan Richards New Business Case Manager Team
Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:8a.m.-5p.m. (T
(916) 580-9160 (720) 493-8023 (727) 557-2050 800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
steve.gregg@transamerica.com gregg.nelson@transamerica.com morgan.richards@transamerica.com WFGCMR5@transamerica.com
Sal Impavido Nathan Mentzer Lisa Fuetterer New Business Case Manager Team

_ Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:8a.m.-5p.m. (T

~ (646) 764-2323 (720) 493-8030 (727)557-2092 800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
sal.impavido@transamerica.com nate.mentzer@transamerica.com lisa.fuetterer@transamerica.com WFGCMR6@transamerica.com
Trung Ngo Cole Dilaura Janette Cacioppo New Business Case Manager Team
Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:8a.m.-5p.m. (T
(408) 767-0382 (720) 493-2446 (727)299-1515 800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
trung.ngo@transamerica.com cole.dilaura@transamerica.com janette.cacioppo@transamerica.com WFGCMR7@transamerica.com
Michal Marzec Kyle Dayton Anne Schwartz New Business Case Manager Team
Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:8a.m.-5p.m. (T

800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
WFGCMR8@transamerica.com

Tony Chiuchiolo Manny Jardim Michele Rende New Business Case Manager Team
Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:8a.m.-5p.m. (T
(860) 478-0576 (508) 903-6013 (727)557-3998 800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
tony.chiuchiolo@transamerica.com manny.jardim@transamerica.com michele.rende@transamerica.com WFGCMRI9@transamerica.com
= Bill Bradley Dan Corbin Sonia Tross New Business Case Manager Team
L Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:8a.m.-5p.m. (T
= (443) 333-9035 (727) 557-2426 (770) 248-3379 800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
£o  bill.bradley@transamerica.com daniel.corbin@transamerica.com sonia.tross@transamerica.com WFGCMR10@transamerica.com
TBA Flor Soriano Erin Whitaker New Business Case Manager Team
Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:8a.m.-5p.m. (T
(000) 000-0000 (727) 557-2187 (727)557-2378 800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
name@transamerica.com flordelie.soriano@transamerica.com erin.whitaker@transamerica.com WFGCMR11@transamerica.com
Jesse Feldhaus Katie Zino Chera Gilleland New Business Case Manager Team

Hours: 8a.m.-5p.m. (T
800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
WFGCMR12@transamerica.com

Jon Paulus Drew Hatfield Spencer Kirk New Business Case Manager Team
Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:8a.m.-5p.m. (T

(319) 355-4738 (319) 355-7540 (319) 355-0102 800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
Jonathan paulus@transamerica.com drew.hatfield@transamerica.com spencer.kirk@transamerica.com WFGCMR13@transamerica.com

Kevin Hamburg Gogi Dhillon Ana Hanna New Business Case Manager Team
Regional Vice President Hybrid Wholesaler Sales Partner Hours:9a.m.-6 p.m. (T

(206) 618-6821 (303) 383-5132 (319) 355-3421 800-322-3796, Option 1 - Agent ID Required
kevm hamburg@transamerica.com gogi.dhillon@transamerica.com anastassiya.hanna@transamerica.com WFGCMR14@transamerica.com
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